
Inscrivez-vous dès 
maintenant

01/07/2025
08/07/2025
22/07/2025
29/07/2025
26/08/2025
02/09/2025

Horaire de 10h00 à 11h00

LIEU

FORMATIC
 14 rue Nicolas Copernic

13200 ARLES

Réunions d’information collectives

DEJEPS mention Coordinateur de 
Projet

Tel : 04 90 93 75 26      
contact@formatic-arles.fr
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